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List of Referral Partners registered with SIDBI (who can help/support you in filing of 
the online loan application) 
 

S.No 
Contract 

executed by 
Branch 

Name of Referral Agency Mobile No. E-mail ID 

1 AGRA RUCHI GOYAL 9760692851 Ruchiggoyal@Yahoo.In 
2 AMBATTUR AAKAM SOLUTION 7401259259 Rvdevaa@Gmail.Com 
3 AMBATTUR ALDEYA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS 
9840077379 Babukramesh2002@Yahoo.C

o.In 
4 AMBATTUR ASHIRWAD ADVISORY 

SERVICE 
9841027773 Amitjain11230@Gmail.Com 

5 AMBATTUR CRYSTALLINE 
CAPSERVE P LTD 

9791334007 Praveensidharth@Crystalline
cap.In 

6 AMBATTUR DIVINE CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES 

9003096600 Ganesh@Divineconsultancys
ervice.Com 

7 AMBATTUR EVA GLOBAL 
CONSULTING FIRM 

8072569504 Evaglobalcon@Gmail.Com 

8 AMBATTUR KALSUN 
INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9444288888 Hello.Corporateteam@Gmail
.Com 

9 AMBATTUR KANNIRUK 
CONSULTANCY 

9894868058 Kannirukconsultancy@Gmail
.Com 

10 AMBATTUR KARNAN FIN BIZ 9892276935 Athiru27@Gmail.Com 
11 AMBATTUR MAIDEN CREDENCE 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
7204577728 Vsivakumaar@Trudentia.Co

m 
12 AMBATTUR MARDIA CONSULTANCY 7550165330 Cacsmardia@Gmail.Com 
13 AMBATTUR R.G. ENTERPRISES 9841026732 Arkeeyconsultants@Arkeeygr

oup.Com 
14 AMBATTUR YOSANEY FINTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
9677103657 Vidhya@Yosaney.Ai 

15 ANDHERI RED BRICKS ADVISORS 
PVT. LTD. 

9867083223 Mukul@Redbrickcap.Com 

16 ANKLESHWAR M/S. FINCURE 
ADVISORY SERVICES 

9374186096 Fincureadvisoryservices@G
mail.Com 

17 AURANGABAD A P CONSULTANTS AND 
ENGINEERS LLP 

9552598898 Apconsultant14@Gmail.Com 

18 AURANGABAD AGPS AND CO. 9623917509 Cakedar@Agpsindia.In 
19 AURANGABAD AT FINANCIAL 

SERVICES[PROP.- SMT 
ANURADHA ANAND 
TOTLA] 

9423781723 Atfinancialserv@Gmail.Com 

20 AURANGABAD EMINENT SERVICES 9975608423 Vivekkulkarni5@Gmail.Com 
21 AURANGABAD GLOBAL PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9422706624 Puneetragrawal@Gmail.Com 

22 AURANGABAD JAJU MOMAYA AND 
ASSOCIATES 

9049158222 Jaju.Momaya@Gmail.Com 



 

प्रत्यक्ष ऋण उद्भाग, प्र॰ का॰/DCV, H.O. 

 
23 AURANGABAD KOHINOOR INDUSTRIAL 

SERVICES 
9371722127 Hihrkohinoor@Gmail.Com 

24 AURANGABAD SHREYANS FINANCIAL 
CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES 

9404048866 Wealthone999@Gmail.Com 

25 BENGALURU FINANCE 360 DEGREE 9844564420 Kumarranjeet2003@Gmail.C
om 

26 BENGALURU UBER CAPITAL 9886401347 Info@Ubercapital.Co.In 
27 BENGALURU UDYAMI CHETHANA 9972098183 Consult@Udyamichethana.In 
28 BHILWARA AAYUSHI CHECHANI 

AND ASSOCIATES 
9461531983 Chechaniaayushi@Gmail.Co

m 
29 BHILWARA ACCURATE SERVICE 

PROP. SMT SHRUTI 
VAISHNAV 

7737860575 Caishwarvaishnav@Gmail.Co
m 

30 BHILWARA ADINATH MARKETING 9829524128 A.Jain213@Gmail.Com 
31 BHILWARA FIN IMPACT 9929096889 Mail@Finimpact.In 
32 BHILWARA M/S KEY ADVISORS 

PROP. SHRI VIKAS 
BABEL 

9784897070 Vikasmbabel94@Gmail.Com 

33 BHILWARA MITHLESH MUNDRA 9414109226 Mundragk@Gmail.Com 
34 BHILWARA REENA JAIN 8005740564 Reenasethiya1979@Gmail.C

om 
35 BHILWARA ROSHAN KOGTA 9529758765 Mridulkogata@Gmail.Com 
36 BHILWARA RUCHI DARAK 9414115091 Darakruchi1979@Gmail.Com 
37 BHILWARA S&S FINCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED 
7014868564 Pokharnasomani@Gmail.Co

m 
38 BHILWARA SHREEJI PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES 
9351211039 Efilingshreeji@Yahoo.In 

39 BHILWARA SHRI PANKAJ HURKAT 9351415275 Sunglowsuitings@Yahoo.Co
m 

40 BHILWARA VIRENDRA PATWARI 
AND COMPANY 

9828356441 Capatwari@Gmail.Com 

41 BHIWADI ANJUBALA 7015851519 Yatin4004@Gmail.Com 
42 BHIWADI TALUKA ADVISORY 

SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9314140080 Sanjaytaluka.Ca@Yahoo.Co
m 

43 BHOPAL ARTH MITRA ADVISORS 
LLP 

9584125999 Admin@Arthmitra.Org.In 

44 BHOPAL C.P. SOLAR ENERGY 9685687818 Cp.Solar@Outlook.Com 
45 BHOPAL J B CAPITAL AVENUES 9049913000 Anupambhusari@Capitalave

nues.In 
46 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 

SOLAR 9 
9617780473 Mpsolar9@Gmail.Com 

47 BHUBANESWAR GOURAV LATH 8763920555 Cagourav@Glco.In 
48 CHANDIGARH ATIKSHA GUPTA 9996870794 Rajatgrg100@Gmail.Com 
49 CHANDIGARH KEENSIGHT FINANCE 

CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9671307333 Info@Kfcpl.Online 
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50 CHANDIGARH KUBER SOLUTIONS 9582826799 Kuber_Solutions@Outlook.C

om 
51 CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA 

PROFESSIONAL 
ADVISORS PVT LTD 

9814022012 Carajmittal@Gmail.Com 

52 CHANDIGARH M/S PROSTAR FINSERVE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

8059797973 Amitsinghrana777@Gmail.C
om 

53 CHANDIGARH MS AANCHAL GROVER 7814198625 Aanchalgrover98@Gmail.Co
m 

54 CHANDIGARH NARENDER KUMAR 
SHUKLA 

9316103436 Shukla_Narinder2@Yahoo.Co
m 

55 CHANDIGARH NARENDRA MOHAN 
DHIMAN 

9855050903 Amitabh_Ca04@Yahoo.Com 

56 CHANDIGARH PRUDENT FINANCIAL 
CONSULTANTS 

9501088881 Kushpreetkheepal@Gmail.C
om 

57 CHANDIGARH RAJESH VERMA 9780922300 Rajeshverma23@Gmail.Com 
58 CHANDIGARH RUCHI JAIN 9899400868 Vineetmba@Gmail.Com 
59 CHANDIGARH SOLAR HOUSE 9878822280 Solarhousepta@Gmail.Com 
60 CHANGODAR DINESH J. SHAH AND 

ASSOCIATES 
9825373707 Officeidk@Gmail.Com 

61 CHANGODAR INFINITE FINSOLVE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9374594922 Ifpladmn@Gmail.Com 

62 CHANGODAR SHRI DARSHAN 
PRIYAKANT SHAH 

9979977172 Findoc.Con@Gmail.Com 

63 CHANGODAR SHRI SHREYANS 
ARVINDBHAI MEHTA 

9327003010 Shreyans_Ahmedabad@Yaho
o.Co.In 

64 CHANGODAR TARANG SHAH 9879515125 Tarang.Shah@Live.Com 
65 CHANGODAR TREECAP ADVISORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
7069033991 Project@Pjshahca.Com 

66 CHENNAI APEX INVESTMENTS 9894006222 Anand@Apexinvestments.Co
.In 

67 CHINCHWAD ALG FINVISION 9822107245 Lahurajgande@Gmail.Com 
68 CHINCHWAD JOGLEKAR FINANCIALS 8806966926 Joglekarfinancials@Gmail.Co

m 
69 CHINCHWAD SAMASTHA CAPITAL 

MANAGEMENT LLP 
9923226727 Pranav@Samasthacapital.Co

m 
70 CHINCHWAD TRUPTI MARATHE 7620001040 Truptimm29@Gmail.Com 
71 COIMBATORE MOHANKRISHNAN 7639885902 Mohankrishnankk@Rediffmai

l.Com 
72 COIMBATORE ORBIT BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS 
9047061575 Muthukumar.Obs@Gmail.Co

m 
73 COIMBATORE RAGHUL 

CHANDRAMOHAN 
8248140732 Raghul@Gradllp.Com 

74 COIMBATORE V BALAKRISHNAN 9842266889 Balu_Rahav@Yahoo.Com 
75 DAMAN SMT. SEFALI ASHWIN 

BHAUWALA 
9376272725 Ashwin_Bhauwala@Yahoo.C

om 
76 FARIDABAD AKASH KHATTAR 9654417444 Akash@Xpressfunding.In 
77 FARIDABAD GAURAV KALRA 9654366407 Gauravkalra226@Gmail.Com 
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78 FARIDABAD HIMANSHU KAUSHIK 8810679780 Himanshu88kaushik@Gmail.

Com 
79 FARIDABAD JOGRAJ SANSOYE 9897832258 Jrsansoye@Gmail.Com 
80 FARIDABAD MONEY AFFAIRS 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PVT LTD 

9654069000 Moneyaffairs@Hotmail.Com 

81 FARIDABAD SAMADHAN 
ASSOCIATES LIMITED 

9415021744 Deepak@Samadhan.Group 

82 GANDHIDHAM LOKIN N. MEHTA AND 
CO 

9427819271 Lokinmehta89@Yahoo.Co.In 

83 GANDHIDHAM RAJKUMAR GORIDUTT 
SARAVAGI 

9427435759 Mohitsaraogiandco@Gmail.C
om 

84 GANDHIDHAM SAMIR K. MEHTA AND 
ASSOCIATES 

9825227882 Caihd10@Gmail.Com 

85 GHAZIABAD ASHWANI SHARMA 9811770514 Ashwani.Ose@Gmail.Com 
86 GHAZIABAD FINAEG CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES 
9999019022 Finaegconsultancy@Gmail.C

om 
87 GHAZIABAD GOLDEN OAK 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 
9811669606 Kshitizkhanduri@Yahoo.Com 

88 GHAZIABAD SHARANJI JHA 9810724966 Jhasharanji@Gmail.Com 
89 GHAZIABAD TARUN KUMAR RAJAUR 9810405966 Catarunkraj@Gmail.Com 
90 GURUGRAM ELITE CORPORATE 

ADVISORS GROUP 
9810217395 Gaurav@Elitecorporate.In 

91 GURUGRAM FIRSALLIED 
CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9416336376 Credancial.Noida@Gmail.Co
m 

92 GURUGRAM GOYANKA ADVISORY 
AND CONSULTANCY LLP 

9833759952 Ankitgoyankaa@Gmail.Com 

93 GURUGRAM MINT STEER INDIA 
FINANCIAL 
CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9899225552 Accounts@Mintsteer.Com  

94 GURUGRAM MVN FINANCIAL 
ADVISORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9953006518 Cavikasjain@Financeseva.Co
m 

95 GURUGRAM RAPID FINANCE 8882754407 Rapidfinance15@Gmail.Com 
96 GURUGRAM RED ROCK MACHINERY 9910015203 Office.Redrock1@Gmail.Co

m 
97 GURUGRAM SATINDER KUMAR 9999088776 Sattusitawar@Yahoo.Com 
98 HYDERABAD MONETIZ 7708474270 Varada.Monetiz@Gmail.Com 
99 INDORE ARCHIKA ENTERPRISES 9826299901 Info.Archika@Gmail.Com 
100 INDORE CREDITIVITY FINSERV 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
9669613333 Casuyashdubey@Gmail.Com 

101 INDORE DARSHAN NIGAM 9926527240 Darshan.Nigam99@Gmail.Co
m 

102 INDORE FINEXTRA FINANCIALS 
CONSULTANT PVT. LTD. 

9425053392 Support@Finextrafinancials.
Com 
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103 INDORE JNR CORPORATE 

ADVISORY SERVICES 
PVT LTD 

8962611446 Jnr4india@Gmail.Com 

104 INDORE NILESH RAI 9039024249 Mananfinancialservices@Gm
ail.Com 

105 INDORE SURESH CHAND 
CHHAJED 

9754558338 Sureshchhajed0106@Gmail.
Com 

106 JAIPUR 360 FINSUB 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9887016042 Info.360financialsjpr@Gmail.
Com 

107 JAIPUR ASTHA CONSULTANTS 9799493130 Caashish@Asthaconsultants.
Com 

108 JAIPUR BUILD YOUR CAPITAL 8823911161 Bycadvisors80@Gmail.Com 
109 JAIPUR CAPITAL CRAFT 

FINANCIAL ADVISORS 
9928870792 Capitalcraftadvisors@Gmail.

Com 
110 JAIPUR CMG ASSOCIATES 9928550407 Cmgupta159@Gmail.Com 
111 JAIPUR CREDEXCEL FINANCE 9772474442 Credexcel@Gmail.Com 
112 JAIPUR EAZYLENDERS 9549217858 Naitikgupta460@Gmail.Com 
113 JAIPUR FINEFFORTS 9829091432 Info@Finefforts.Com 
114 JAIPUR FINEXTRA FINANCIAL 

CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 
9509562423 Finextra.Jaipur@Gmail.Com 

115 JAIPUR FINTAX WORLD 
ADVISORY PVT LTD 

9413294232 Fintaxworld@Gmail.Com 

116 JAIPUR FIRST TIME RIGHT 
FINSERV PVT LTD 
(CAPITAL BRIDGE 
FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS) 

7297992344 Harish.Sharma@Capitalbridg
e.In 

117 JAIPUR FUNDCLUB SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9414042869 Fundclub22@Gmail.Com 

118 JAIPUR KARTIK BADAYA 7665525000 Kartik1badaya@Gmail.Com 
119 JAIPUR MAHADEV FINSERVE 9079871263 Mahadevfinserve@Outlook.C

om 
120 JAIPUR NEERU JAIN 9828017539 Ca.Aniljain@Yahoo.Com 
121 JAIPUR  SCHOEPFER MINDS 9887881944 Schoepferminds@Gmail.Co

m 
122 JAIPUR SHREYA CHAUHAN 8824666016 Prabhuchauhan@Rediffmail.

Com 
123 JAIPUR V S HOSPITALITY 

PROJECTS 
9414054257 Cavssjaipur@Gmail.Com 

124 JAIPUR VRMS FINSERV 9414093659 Vrmsfinservejaipur@Gmail.C
om 

125 JAIPUR XPERITUS INFONET 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9587917917 Xpert.Finance@Outlook.Com 

126 JALLANDHAR RATIKA PURI 8427009154 Rateeca@Hotmail.Com 
127 JALLANDHAR VIBOUR BANSAL 7009576746 Vibourbansal35@Gmail.Com 
128 JALLANDHAR VISHAL KOHLI 6239303913 Dhruvkohli011@Gmail.Com 
129 JODHPUR FAYDA FINSERV PRIVATE 

LIMITED 
8209371446 Rajsanjayca21@Gmail.Com 
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130 JODHPUR M/S MERTIA 

ASSOCIATES 
9772233336 Hmertia@Gmail.Com 

131 JODHPUR MULTAN AND 
ASSOCIATES 

9784679309 Ashish.Surana.251@Gmail.C
om 

132 JODHPUR PRIYANKA OSWAL AND 
ASSOCIATES 

8884837876 Capriyaoswal@Gmail.Com 

133 KISHANGARH AARADHYA FINSERV 9636810010 Aaradhyafinservksg@Gmail.
Com 

134 KOCHI RELIABLE FISCAL 
SERVICES (INDIA) PVT 
LTD 

9847299016 Reliablefinance@Rfsil.Com 

135 KOLKATA RATHI FIN SERVICES 9830168812 Nawalrathi@Gmail.Com 
136 KUNDLI AARK RFS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 
9350842493 Gaurav.Gautam@Aarkrfs.Co

m 
137 KUNDLI BNS ADVISORY LIMITED 

LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 
9310333913 Abhinav@Bnsadvisory.In 

138 KUNDLI FA WIZARD PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9313321335 Ca.Ashishsharma02@Gmail.
Com 

139 KUNDLI INVENTIV GLOBAL 
CORPORATE ADVISORY 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9810837589 Rohit@Rohitkcjain.Com 

140 KUNDLI VYOMTAX COMPLIANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9812933300 Pankajchandna1@Gmail.Co
m 

141 LUCKNOW-BO CENTRE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT 

9415046619 Ctedinfo@Gmail.Com 

142 LUCKNOW-BO M/S SAMUDRALA K. AND 
CO. LLP, CHARTERED 
ACCOUNTANTS 

9866858159 Samudralakcollp@Gmail.Co
m 

143 LUCKNOW-BO UP INDUSTRIAL 
CONSULTANTS LTD 

7518326246 Anand.Kumar@Upicon.In 

144 LUDHIANA A P ENTERPRISES 896888878 Operations.Aploans@Gmail.
Com 

145 LUDHIANA ADITYA GUPTA 9815440587 Fca.Aditya3010@Gmail.Com 
146 LUDHIANA ASHUTOSH SHARMA 6239142951 Ashutosh.Sharma09082002

@Gmail.Com 
147 LUDHIANA CA VIJAY VIG 9914068012 Ca.Vijayvig@Gmail.Com 
148 LUDHIANA INDER NARANG AND 

CO. 
9316998489 Inderjeetfca@Gmail.Com 

149 LUDHIANA JAIN ROHIT AND CO. 9780880189 Carohitjain2604@Gmail.Com 
150 LUDHIANA KRISHMA KAPOOR 988865886 Ksakapoor@Gmail.Com 
151 LUDHIANA NAVNEET SEHGAL 9814066771 Rnsehgal@Navneetsehgal.Co

m 
152 LUDHIANA RUSHIT GOEL 9592819560 Adv.Rgoel@Gmail.Com 
153 LUDHIANA SANJEEV BIMLA & 

ASSOCIATES 
9888260646 Caabhinav9@Gmail.Com 

154 LUDHIANA TUSHAR KAPOOR 9023444521 Tusharkapoor186@Gmail.Co
m 
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155 MOHALI AVIDITY SERVICES PVT. 

LTD. 
9876503199 Ca.Harish@Gmail.Com 

156 MOHALI CATEYE CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

8860484455 Rishi@Cateye.In 

157 MOHALI NEXA SOLAR PVT. LTD 9992871234 Nexasolar16@Gmail.Com 
158 MOHALI OPENDOORS FINTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED ALSO 
KNOWN AS NAMSTE 

9780922300 Rajesh.Verma@Namastecred
it.Com 

159 MOHALI POMERA AND COMPANY 
LIMITED 

9729200073 Anmol@Pomeraltd.Com 

160 MOHALI RAMESH CHANDER 
SAINI 

9815423399 Rcsaini0407@Gmail.Com 

161 MOHALI ROYAL CREDIT AND 
INVESTMENT 

9915911166 Royalcreditchd@Gmail.Com 

162 MOHALI VSG & ASSOCIATES LLP 9578700037 Vaibbhav.Gupta@Vska.In 
163 MOHALI WEALTH MASTERS PVT 

LTD. 
9888375535 Wealthmasters2023@Gmail.

Com 
164 MORBI BAKRANIA DARSHIN 

DIPAKBHAI 
9067670785 Ddbakrania@Gmail.Com 

165 MORBI BANSI NIMISH 
MATHUKIYA 

9998760003 Mathukiyanimish@Gmail.Co
m 

166 MORBI BHALODIYA 
HARSHABEN 
MAHENDRABHAI 

9726910999 Camkbhalodiya@Gmail.Com 

167 MORBI BUSA AND ASSOCIATES 
CHARTERED 
ACCOUNTANTS 

9725032660 Mayur@Cabusa.In 

168 MORBI HADIAL ALPABEN 
NANALAL 

9712965296 Anassociates1992@Gmail.C
om 

169 MORBI JYOTSNABEN 
NILESHBHAI AGHARA 

9909216138 Ndpatel.Aca@Gmail.Com 

170 MORBI PRAVINA KRISHNA 
LAKHNOTRA 

9033330611 Ca.Krishnag@Gmail.Com 

171 MUMBAI BO PRAKRAMIS ADVISORS 6376487175 Prakramisadvisory@Gmail.C
om 

172 NASIK ARTHALAY FINTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9422285096 Gbmodi@Hotmail.Com  

173 NASIK SYNERGY TECHNO ECO 
CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

8888319714 Synergytev@Gmail.Com 

174 NASIK TRUE MONEY MITRA LLP 9921232313 Sandip@Truemoneymitra.Co
m 

175 NEWDELHI ACE EQUITY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9810435378 Vijayk.Sachdev@Gmail.Com 

176 NEWDELHI SME FINANCE WORLD 8800211145 Info.Smefinanceworld@Gmai
l.Com 

177 NEWDELHI XPRESS FUNDING 
ADVISORS LLP 

9654417444 Akash@Xpressfunding.In 
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178 NOIDA 3 B ADVISORY SERVICES 

PVT LTD- PRAFUL 
KUMAR VOHRA-
DIRECTOR 

9818360081 3badvisory@Gmail.Com 

179 NOIDA FLYFOX FINVEST 
LIMITED 

9818043042 Rohit@Instarupay.Com 

180 NOIDA JALAN FINSERV-
DIRECTOR NITIN JALAN 

8387966346 Nitin@Jalanfinserve.Com 

181 NOIDA SMT. GUNJAN 
BHARDWAJ-INDIVIDUAL 

8630551765 Gunjanbhadrwaj.Sithick@Gm
ail.Com 

182 PEENYA VALUE FINANCE 
CONSULTING 

9886011441 Sujayshet@Valuefinance.In 

183 PRAYAGRAJ NEERAJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

9793809520 Caneeraj1@Gmail.Com 

184 PRAYAGRAJ RADHA GUPTA 7398650149 Caanilgupta10@Gmail.Com 
185 PRAYAGRAJ VCREATE VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
8563076916 Abinesh.Srivastava@Gmail.C

om 
186 PUNE RUPEEBOSS FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PVT LTD 
8169372034 Sachin.Rane@Rupeeboss.Co

m 
187 PUNE SHELKE CAPITAL 8956708007 Shelkecapitalpune@Gmail.C

om 
188 PUNE SUNIL YADAV 9326006143 Rud.Pune@Gmail.Com  
189 SALEM COMPASS SOLUTIONS 9843587700 Compasssolutions2021@Gm

ail.Com 
190 SALEM GLOFIN SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
9962463111 Loans@Glofinserv.Com 

191 SITAPURA 
INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 

A S ASSOCIATES 9413517254 Ca.Abgupta@Gmail.Com 

192 SITAPURA 
INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 

AAMOD FINSERV 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9929163022 Aamodfinserv.Operations@G
mail.Com 

193 SITAPURA 
INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 

BOOKMYCA (A UNIT OF 
AAYU CONSULTANCY 
SERVICE) 

9352296200 Aayuacs@Gmail.Com 

194 SITAPURA 
INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 

SECURED OPTIONS 9829211284 Sopljpr@Gmail.Com 

195 SITAPURA 
INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 

SMT MEGHA TIWARI 
(INDIVIDUAL 
CONSULTANT) 

8094444556 Ca.Chetan.Sharma@Hotmail
.Com 

196 SITAPURA 
INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 

TIMES ADVISERS PVT 
LTD 

9829012250 Timesadvisors@Gmail.Com 

197 SURAT JAIN VAGHANI AND CO. 9099974413 Jainvaghaniandco@Gmail.Co
m 

198 SURAT M/S BLACK ROCK 
EQUITY MANAGEMENT 
LLP 

9825409313 Finance@Fulcrumllp.In 
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199 THANE ANANTA FINSERVE 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
9833551796 Info@Anantafinserve.Com 

200 THANE KENNIS GLOBAL 
SOLUTIONS LLP 

9820106631 Rm@Kennis.In 

201 THANE NYASA CAPITAL 
ADVISORS LLP 

9831366595 Rajesh@Nyasacapital.In 

202 THANE SJFMC CAPITAL LIMITED 9833033016 Sjfinancial@Gmail.Com 
203 THANE SWIZCOMM 9967778889 Swizcomm@Gmail.Com 
204 THANE TOPBOON 

MULTIVENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

8422044709 Topboon.M@Gmail.Com 

205 THANE TOTAL CREDIT 
SOLUTIONS 

9892128132 Chandrchat@Gmail.Com 

206 TIRUPUR ASWIN AND CO 9994611211 Cbeauditor1@Gmail.Com 
207 TIRUPUR KRSJ MANAGEMENT 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

8883295808 Funding.Erode@Gmail.Com 

208 TIRUPUR YESMAN CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES 

7598564777 Yesmanceokarur@Gmail.Co
m 

209 TUTICORIN G SUBASH CHANDRA 
BOSE 

9843680497 Gsubashbose@Gmail.Com 

210 UDAIPUR ART BUSINESS CREDIT 
SOLUTIONS 

9414584058 Taushif@Caaburoad.Com 

211 UDAIPUR CA SHRI ANKIT 
MAHESHWARI 

9785483221 Ankitmaheshwaridt@Gmail.C
om 

212 UDAIPUR KAVYANSH KARNAWAT 9352000943 Caajaykarnawat@Gmail.Com 
213 UDAIPUR KOMAL RAKESH KUMAR 

TUKLIA 
7737339715 Cakaushalj@Gmail.Com 

214 UDAIPUR M/S RMJ ADVISORY 
SERVICES PVT LTD 

7014347510 Officeca123@Gmail.Com 

215 UDAIPUR MAYA AGARWAL 9829909120 Agrawalum41a@Gmail.Com 
216 UDAIPUR NEXUS FINANCIAL 

SERVICES 
9414171421 Nexfinserv@Gmail.Com 

217 UDAIPUR PINNACLE CREDIT 
SOLUTIONS 

9784590010 Pcsudaipur@Gmail.Com 

218 UDAIPUR RAMESH KUMAR MOGRA 9414682939 Ramesh.Mogra15@Gmail.Co
m 

219 UDAIPUR SHASHWAT 
INVESTMENTS 

9414168361 Shaileshgjain@Gmail.Com 

220 UDAIPUR V. R. FINANCIAL 
SERVICES 

9414171569 Vinodchaplot10@Gmail.Com 

221 VADODARA DC PARIKH & CO 9824038280 Dcp307@Yahoo.Com 
222 VADODARA JPT ADVISORS LLP 9374581940 Deskjpt@Gmail.Com 
223 VADODARA KEYUR POTHIWALA 9879520399 Keyur_Pothiwala@Yahoo.Co.I

n 
224 VADODARA PUSHPENDRA GUPTA & 

ASSOCIATES 
9824066706 Pushpendra@Pgasso.Org 

225 VADODARA RUDRA ASSOCIATES 9898823635 Gopeshfinance@Accountant.
Com 



 

प्रत्यक्ष ऋण उद्भाग, प्र॰ का॰/DCV, H.O. 

 
226 VADODARA SHIVAAM FINWEALTH 

SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9879090365 Shivaamfinwealth@Gmail.Co
m 

227 VARANASI PREMLATA AGRAWAL 9838964000 Optitax44@Gmail.Com 
228 VARANASI SANTOSH KUMAR 

CHOURASIA 
9696882993 Chourasiyason@Gmail.Com 

229 VATVA FINSTANT CAPITAL 
ADVISORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

9825415866 Finstantcapital@Gmail.Com 

230 VATVA HVG & ASSOCIATES- 
SHRI PARTH DOSHI 

9727907756 Cap.Doshi09@Gmail.Com 

231 VATVA NJ FINBUZZ LLP- SHRI 
NAVIN JAIN 

9825239913 Pf.Msme@Gmail.Com 

232 VISHWAKARMA_I
NDUSTRIAL_ARE
A 

SHRI AJAY BHARGAVA 
(INDIVIDUAL 
CONSULTANT) 

9309049211 Ajay7785@Yahoo.Co.In 

233 VISHWAKARMA_I
NDUSTRIAL_ARE
A 

SMT. ANUSHKA 
AGRAWAL 

8233812582 Doctoranushka12@Gmail.Co
m  

234 VISHWAKARMA_I
NDUSTRIAL_ARE
A 

VERTEX SOLUTIONS 
(PARTNERSHIP FIRM) 

9828477721 Vertexsolutionsjaipurbank@
Gmail.Com 

235 YAMUNA_NAGAR ASKMEFINANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

9815621345 Director@Askmefinance.Co
m 

 
 Note- MSMEs are not required to pay any fees to referral partner under the arrangement. 

 


